SierraNet™ M648
Ethernet and Fibre Channel
Protocol Test System
Key Features
•	 Analyze PAM4 Native Ethernet and
Fibre Channel fabrics
	 • 50/100/200GbE PAM4
	 • 64GFC PAM4

per state, and multiple trigger, filter, and timer conditions per capture project are standard features.  Advanced triggering enables state-
specific filtering to eliminate the capture of unwanted traffic, providing users intuitive and easy navigation to the information and events of
importance.
Post capture analysis is augmented with the Verification Script Engine (VSE), providing users with advanced data processing tools for
extensive investigation of the fabric or network, and the components under observation.
© 2021 Teledyne LeCroy Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability and delivery subject to change without notice. Product brand or brand names are
trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0621
Ordering Information
Base Hardware Platform										          Product Code
SierraNet M648 Platform (Base HW platform with 64GB Memory)							       HSF-M648-064-X
M648 Analysis License Option Examples
SierraNet 50G PAM4 Ethernet Analysis - Supports fall back rates to 10/25GbE NRZ, License for 4 ports			   NET-T050-P04-A
SierraNet 100G PAM4 Ethernet Analysis - Supports fall back rates to 50GbE NRZ, License for 4 ports				    NET-T100-P04-A
SierraNet 200G PAM4 Ethernet Analysis - Supports fall back rates to 40/100GbE NRZ, License for 4 ports			   NET-T200-P08-A
SierraNet 64G Fibre Channel Analysis - Supports fall back rates to 16/32GFC, License for 2 ports				    FC-T064-P02-A
M648 InFusion™ License Option Examples
SierraNet 50Gb PAM4 Ethernet InFusion - Supports fall back rates to 10/25GbE NRZ, License for 2 ports			   NET-J050-P02-A
SierraNet 100Gb PAM4 Ethernet InFusion - Supports fall back rates to 50GbE NRZ, License for 4 ports				   NET-J100-P04-A
SierraNet 64G Fibre Channel InFusion - Supports fall back rates to 16/32GFC, License for 2 ports				    FC-J064-P02-A
Specifications
Host Machine Minimum
Requirements